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BD24112037
BD24121230
BD24107166
BD24140663
BD24128535
BD24110165
BD24148835
BD24109235
BD24126466
BD24119690

BD24107628

BD24114626
BD24106189
BD24118726
BD24112874
BD24143476
BD24104020
BD24108666
BD24145281
BD24120311

BD24110630
BD24137440
BD24142006

BD24108650
BD24138481
BD24115929
BD24113274
BD24114760
BD24101539
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BD24140305
BD24110593
BD24105289
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BD24109402
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BD24113891
BD24126243
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BD24113456
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Name of the University : Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Chhatrapati SambhajiNagar

Medium of the College : Marathi Subtype of the College : Co-Education

CET Roll No

2411035027
2411050028
2411066096
241077127
2411049897
241050017
2411066158
2411003762
2411003786
2411003974

2411004028

2411049984
2411003993
2411019700

2411035077
2411020304
2411068571

2411035030
2411022523
2411049352

2411004036

2411049805

2411018954

2411052413
241011179
2411035062
2411035785
2411015723
2411049686
2411019068
2411019265
2411002221
2411003784
2411066153

2411035773

2411034411
241019719
2411049928

2411034949

2411004055
2411034966
2411004022
2411019698

2411035007

2411034923
2411068653
2411019679
2411004132
2411006201

CET

Registration
No

247650758
247614921
247671860
247701963
247658919
247634887
247609742

247609580
247610553
247684531

247645219

247605345
247689193
247615162
247609353
247638254
247604904
247666265
247662900
247663615

247627286
247679645
247667751

247614900
247639544
247614517
247624208
247641479
247611897
247647548
247609032
247632487
247610920
247640949

247673094

247666967
247618451
247668477

247664946

247667508
247655637
247640473
247607292

247678684

247652870
247690838
247616662
247651782
247689577

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA

DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Name of the College : 1200310811 - A D College Of Education, Khultabad

Candidate Name

MIRGE GANESH JAGAN
WANKHEDE SAURABH BABURAO
MAKODE RANJIT PRABHAKAR
RAJESH SALVE

ABHISHEK BABURAO GADHAV
VIJAY SAMBHAJI BORKAR
SAWANT VAIBHAV GAJANAN
CHAVAN KOMAL NARAYAN
BHOSLE SHRADDHA VINOD
INGLE VISHAL GULABRAO

PANDAV SHRINATH RAMDAS

RATHOD BALU ASHROBA
MHETRE VIKRAM BALAJI

PAWAR SWAPNIL MACHHINDRANATH

THORAT PAWAN DILIP
INGLE RUPALI BHAGVAN
DEVESH ISHWAR PATIL
RAUT SAGAR ARUNRAO
PATIL PRIYANKA RAJU

CHAVAN MAYUREE SHANKAR

SHAIKH FARMAN USMAN

DOLAS SATISH DADA

AGRAWAL RANI SHANTILAL

JADHAV HIMANSHU SHRIDHAR
ADE AKSHAY LAXMAN
JADHAYV VISHAL BALASAHEB
MOREY SANDIP JAGANNATH
RANE AMIT ANANT

SANGOLE MUKTA RAMDAS

AUTE VAISHNAVI DNYANESHWAR

AGASHE KIRAN VITTHAL

VIDHOLE GANESH VASANTA

SWAMI SHUBHANGI SUNIL

WAGH HARSHAD DILIP

SHAIKH SHOAIBUR REHMAN ATAUR

REHMAN

GATKHANE RUSHIKESH HIRALAL
AJAY KAILAS WAGHCHAURE
KARAJGAVKAR SUNIL BHARAT

GORE SHREYASH UMESH

MAHENDRA NIVRUTTI LENDE
KANTULE UMESH BHUJANGRAO
PALKAR VIKAS VISHNU

SAYYED SY JUBER SY SUBHAN

NAGARGOJE KESHAV DIGAMBAR

RAHUL BHARAT HINGE

ROHIT ARUN MAHAJAN
BAGAL JANARDHAN PRAKASH
AMBHORE KISHOR UTTAM

KULDIP PRABHAKAR PATIL

Type of the College : Un-Aided

Proforma - A

Course

B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.

CET

Percentile
97.5272828
96.8813338
89.3696275
87.1442216
82.6672995
90.9578294
89.1230410
88.1333722
83.9909726
81.5958066

76.1138614

65.7902231
73.1726849
71.8713956
714463324
69.1681084
66.0620207
59.6560298
56.7546136
37.0479355

477213162

27.2376594

20.8910035

11.0488847
5.0524170
95.7936179
88.2580467
86.2114153
38.1627983
23.6014994
5.2191465
1.0337798
0.4513687
99.4731577

98.9017820

97.5272828
96.0279700
94.9460608

94.6815859

89.7277228
88.2580467
88.1333722
87.7234717

86.2273795

86.2273795
85.3017673
79.5703576
79.1059988
79.1059988

Qualifying Qualifying Candidate Allotted Candidature
Category Category

Degree

M.Com.
B.Sc.
B.CS.
M.Sc.
M.Sc.
M.Sc.
B.Sc.
M.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.A.

M.Sc.

B.Sc.
B.A.
B.Sc.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.

M.A.
M.A.
M.A.
B.Sc.

M.A.
M.A.
B.Sc.
M.Sc.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
M.A.

M.B.A.
B.E./B.Tech.

B.Sc.
M.Sc.
B.Sc.

M.Sc.
(Agriculture)

B.A.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.

M.Sc.

B.Sc.
B.A.
B.Com.
B.Sc.

B.Sc.

Marks

68.40
56.97
62.83
58.67
72.00
63.60
62.62
7170
68.22
53.75

68.73

65.24
53.83
67.74
64.42
58.80
79.08
67.67
57.00
62.20

69.88

62.50

63.59

64.00
65.24
68.15
55.08
54.33
60.83
63.46
62.00
76.25
88.59
68.80

62.57

65.50
64.74
65.81

85.00

62.42
68.12
65.44
55.68

62.60

54.16
55.58
55.09
60.30
53.46

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

SC
OBC
OBC

SC

OPEN-EWS

OPEN
OBC

NT 1 (NT-B)

DT/ VJ
OPEN
ST
sC
OPEN
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OPEN-EWS
OBC
OPEN-EWS

DT/ VJ
ST
OPEN
OBC
NT 1 (NT-B)
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OBC
OBC
OPEN

OPEN-EWS

SC
OPEN
OPEN

OBC

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OBC

NT 3 (NT-
D)

OBC
OBC
OPEN
SC
OPEN

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
sC
OBC
OBC
SC
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

NT T (NT-
B)

DT/ VJ
OPEN
ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OBC
OBC
OPEN

OPEN-
EWS

OBC

OPEN-
EWS

DT/ VJ
ST
OPEN
OBC
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OBC
OBC
OPEN

OPEN

SC
OPEN
OPEN

OBC

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
SEBC

SEBC

SEBC
OBC
OPEN
SEBC
OPEN

Type

Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A

Type A

Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A

Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A

Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A

Type A

Type A
Type A
Type A

Type A

Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A

Type A

Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A

Admitted Round

Round-|
Round-|
Round-I
Round-I
Round-I
Round-|
Round-|
Round-|
Round-|

Round-I

Round-I

Round-|
Round-|
Round-|
Round-|
Round-I
Round-I
Round-I
Round-|

Round-I

Round-I

Round-I

Round-I

Round-I
Round-I
Round-II
Round-II
Round-II
Round-II
Round-II
Round-lI
Round-lI
Round-lI

Round-lil

Round-lil

Round-lil
Round-lil

Round-lil

Round-lil

Round-lil
Round-lil
Round-lll

Round-lll

Round-lil

Round-lil
Round-lil
Round-lil
Round-lil

Round-lil



50

51

52
53
54
55

56

57
58

59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70

7
72

73

74
75
76

77

78

79

80

8l

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

BD24118179

BD24121682

BD24137958
BD24118300
BD24117446
BD24129087

BD24146641

BD24131662
BD24127816

BD24137186

BD24134749
BD24104581
BD24117069
BD24136449
BD24138029
BD24138409
BD24123109
BD24135982
BD24122302
BD24124674

BD24140730

BD24147655

BD24120877

BD24145580

BD24115600
BD24140013
BD24103542

BD24121031

BD24133811

BD24116678

BD24115870

BD24115752

BD24140867

BD24139681

BD24104403

BD24109938

BD24100037

BD24136754

BD24120729

BD24137761

BD24125493

BD24121213

BD24148670

BD24128800

BD24131445

BD24109169

2411034432

2411065670

2411019607
2411035034
241103313
2411003431

2411019534

2411019564
2411023010

2411003734

2411004998
2411034418
2411019214
2411004237
2411079701

2411038095
2411003476

2411035096
2411016471
2411079636

2411018798

2411018898
2411050012

2411034310

2411052518
2411041734
2411049655

2411070368

2411034999

2411049924

2411019034

2411019702

2411021659

2411034480

2411066176

2411060232

2411034284

2411065929

2411038389

2411019508

2411034901

2411003305

2411034205

2411024281

2411049668

2411065962

247677599

247659130

247651905
247663775
247649330
247645382

247660246

247656337
247650593

247611704

247624574
247674501
24761537
247608979
247645525
247677759
247626405
247608745
247640917
247621335

247685651

247654144
247601222

247639845

247678959
247623695
247620855

247669702

247671858

247658665

247668929

247609223

247638478

247623195

247604453

247652239

247672463

247703354

247687020

247665901

247669471

247686600

247684843

247651431

247617836

247681219

NAGRE YOGESH KARBHARI

PRATIKSHA RAMKISAN SARWADE

PARSEWAD AKASH GANPAT
KATEKAR BALAJI VISHNU
BORKAR KISHOR MANIK
PADASWAN MAYURI DINKAR

LOHAR HARSHAL SANJAY

PAWAR DIPAK DASHARATH
MAGARE RUPALI BHAUSAHEB

LOLGE AMRUTA SANJAY

BORDE AMOL SANTOSHRAO
BHAMARE ASHWINI SANJAY
ACHEGAVE POOJA SHESHERAO
SANAP SAMADHAN CHATRABHUJ
TALEY SHUBHANGI VINOD

PATIL ATISH DILIP

FARKADE UJAWALA SHESHRAO
AGRAWAL ISHWAR SURESH
CHAUDHARI KOMAL MANOHAR
JADHAO VAISHALI BHIVAJI

SABLE RUPALI PANDURANG

SHINDE KRISHNA DIGAMBAR
SHAIKH WASIM HAKIM

GANGANE PRATHMA DHANRAJ

SUJIT KUMAR RAM

SHAIKH SHEEBA NAZ SHAIKH MUKHTAR

GAIKWAD DEEPA SUKHDEV

DIVYA DEEPAK DESHPANDE

RATHOD AVINASH LAXMAN

BHISE GANESH MAHADEV

JADHAV USHA EKNATH

DAUNGE AKASH ASHOK

PATIL HITESH SARJERAO

MUNDHE KAVITA DNYANOBA

SHUBHAM WAGH

WAZULKAR SHUBHAM RAMESH

NIKAM MAYURI DILIP

JADHAV MANOJRAO BHIMA

VYAVAHARE PRIYANKA SATISH

SHINDE SAURABH HANMANTRAO

SURADKAR HARSHAL RAJU

GAVANE RUTUJA SANTOSHRAO

GORE PRIYANKA SAHEBRAO

SHELKE PRAGATI KALIDAS

FAROOQUI NEHANAUSHEEN FASIUDDIN

SWABHAVANE PRAVEEN
VISHWANATHAPPA

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.
B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.
B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

78.2221301

64.4412607

77.2202999
67.4126261
67.4126261

66.8025626

65.9241638

60.0057670
60.0057670

59.5733838

59.5733838
55.3184141
53.3520761
51.7981945
23.9637058
47.4029562
26.674432]
26.3986738
18.28771
16.2120707

10.3589965

6.1418685
4.8447205

3.3015610

0.6074988
0.8150297
0.7845701

99.8662846

98.9017820

65.7902231

86.0077855

77.2202999

745746828

714463324

69.3964655

62.8767571

59.6560298

55.8252751

51.2708938

49.9423299

47.4029562

40.0917298

39.7499655

32.6701269

32.5486474

26.9689897

B.Sc.
M.Sc.

(Computer
Science)

M.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.A.

M.Sc.
B.A.

M.A.

M.Sc.
B.Com.

M.Sc.
M.Sc.
M.Sc.
B.A.
M.A.
B.A.
B.Sc.
M.A.
B.A.

M.Com.
M.A.

B.A.
B.A.

B.A.

B.Sc.
M.A.
B.A.

B.E./B.Tech.

B.Sc.

M.A.

M.A.

B.Sc.

M.Sc.

B.A.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

M.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Com.

B.Sc.

M.Sc.

B.C.A.

B.A.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

66.12

80.20

66.70
80.33
54.42
69.76

61.00

69.00
66.63

71.00

61.07
69.60
74.96
55.92
77.94
46.67
64.09
71.50
73.77
63.50

68.70

52.17
63.63

60.92

61.13
58.38
54.00

76.44

55.65

58.67

80.00

58.65

73.92

67.00

50.14

67.26

63.12

66.08

7115

76.20

70.05

73.63

66.11

67.39

55.83

62.32

NT 3 (NT-
D)

SC

OPEN
OBC
OPEN
OBC

NT 1 (NT-B)

SC
SC

OBC

SC
OBC
OPEN
OPEN
OBC
OBC
SEBC
OPEN
OPEN

SC

NT 2 (NT-
C)

OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

DT/ VJ

NT 1 (NT-B)

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

OBC

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

OPEN-EWS

OBC

OPEN-EWS

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

SC

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OBC
NT 3 (NT-
D)
OPEN
sC
NT 2 (NT-

sC
SEBC
OPEN
sC
OPEN
DT/ VJ
SEBC
OPEN
OPEN
OBC

NT 2 (NT-
c)

SC
OPEN

NT T (NT-
B)

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

NT 2 (NT-
C)

SEBC

NT 3 (NT-
D)

SEBC

SC

OBC

ST

ST

OBC

OPEN-
EWS

OBC

OPEN-
EWS

OPEN

SC

OPEN

SEBC

Type A

Type A

Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A

Type A

Type A
Type A

Type A

Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A

Type A

Type A
Type A

Type A

OMS
Type A
Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Round-lil

Round-lil

Round-lil
Round-lil
Round-lil

Round-lil

Round-lil

Round-lil

Round-lil

Round-lil

Round-lil
Round-lil
Round-lil
Round-lil
Round-lil
Round-lil
Round-lil
Round-lil
Round-lil

Round-lil

Round-lll

Round-lil

Round-lil

Round-lll

Round-lil
Round-lil
Round-lil

Institute Level
Round

Institute Level
Round

Institute Level
Round

Institute Level
Round

Institute Level
Round

Institute Level
Round

Institute Level
Round

Institute Level
Round

Institute Level
Round

Institute Level
Round

Institute Level
Round

Institute Level
Round

Institute Level
Round

Institute Level
Round

Institute Level
Round

Institute Level
Round

Institute Level
Round

Institute Level
Round

Institute Level
Round



B.Sc. .
Institute Level

96 BD24143440 2411066748 247625317 MHASAL GANESH ASHOK BEd. 269689897 (Computer 5556 oBC ST Type A o
Science)

Institute Level
97 BD24107890 2411004214 247613164 ADHANE ABHISHEK NAVNATH BEd.  26.674432] B.SC. 67.59 OPEN OPEN Type A o
oun

Institute Level

98 BD24135434 2411049632 247621407 SARGAD DIPALI POPAT BEd.  6.0654960 B.SC. 69.63 OPEN sc Type A ns 'Ruedeve
oun

Institute Level
99 BD24110652 2411038057 247658546 PATIL SHUBHAM SHYAM BEd.  13.9245752 B.SC. 57.88 OBC oBC Type A o
oun

Institute Level

100 BD24T4585 2411029344 247628158 RAJGURU KARAN ARUN BEd. 121756055 B.SC. 77.26 sc OPEN Type A ns 'Ruedeve
oun

101 BD24107990 2411019690 247614471 WAGH VAIBHAV BALU BEd. 121756055 B.SC. 6015 OPEN sc Type A 'nSt'RtUte ;eve'
oun

102 BD24122475 2411007740 247629962 NAVAL SAMADHAN DNYANESHWAR BEd. 117574257 M.A. 5170  OPEN-EWS OEF\)/E/':' Type A 'nSt'FEUte ;eve'
oun

Institute Level
103 BD24108965 2411003545 247667282 UKARDE SWATI SANTOSH BEd. 99883518  MSW. 76.60 OPEN ST Type A o
oun

Institute Level
104 BD24123678 2411020540 247676469 GHAYAL VIMAL PRAKASH BEd.  7.2952710 B.SC. 63.81 oBC OPEN Type A o
oun

105 BD24125270 2411004068 247644311  SHINDE RAVINDRA DIGAMBAR BEd. 61153174 B.SC. 5462  OPEN-EWS O;;Z_ Type A 'nSt:me;evel
oun

Institute Level
106 BD24117697 2411017640 247619914 TALANKAR AVINASH ONKAR BEd. 52191465 M.Sc. 69.96 oBC oBC Type A .
oun

OPEN- Institute Level

107 BD24131048 2411034515 247651104 NALAWADE SUVARNA SUKHADEO BEd. 14366625 BA. 7321 OPEN-EWS Type A

EWS Round(Extended)



STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Name of the College : 1200310811 - A D College Of Education, Khultabad
Name of the University : Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Chhatrapati SambhajiNagar
Medium of the College : Marathi  Type of the College : Un-Aided  Subtype of the College : Co-Education

Proforma - B

Sr. No. Gender Round-I Round-II Round-lil Round-1V Total
1 Male 19 4 29 18 70
2 Female 6 4 14 13 37
3 Total 25 8 43 31 107

Proforma - Bl

Sr. No. Candidature Type Gender Round-1| Round-II Round-llI Round-IV Total
1 Maharashtra - Type A Male 19 4 28 18 69
2 Maharashtra - Type A Female 6 4 14 13 37
3 Maharashtra - Type B Male 0 0 0 0 0
4 Maharashtra - Type B Female 0 0 0 0 0
5 Maharashtra - Type C Male 0 0 0 0 0
6 Maharashtra - Type C Female 0 0 0 0 0
7 Maharashtra - Type D Male 0 0 0 0 0
8 Maharashtra - Type D Female 0 0 0 0 0
9 Maharashtra - Type E Male 0 0 0 0 0
10 Maharashtra - Type E Female 0 0 0 0 0
1 OMS Male 0 0 1 0 1
12 OoMS Female 0 0 0 0 0
13 J & K Migrant Male 0 0 0 0 0
14 J & K Migrant Female 0 0 0 0 0
15 NRI Male 0 0 0 0 0
16 NRI Female 0 0 0 0 0
17 PIO Male 0 0 0 0 0
18 PIO Female 0 0 0 0 0
19 OcCl Male 0 0 0 0 0
20 OCl Female 0 0 0 0 0
21 CIWGC Male 0 0 0 0 0
22 CIWGC Female 0 0 0 0 0
23 Foreign Students Male 0 0 0 0 0
24 Foreign Students Female 0 0 0 0 0
25 Total 25 8 43 31 107



Sr. No.

© 0 N o o b~ w N

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Name of the College : 1200310811 - A D College Of Education, Khultabad

Name of the University : Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Chhatrapati SambhajiNagar

Medium of the College : Marathi

Category
OPEN
sC
ST
DT/ VJ
NT 1 (NT-B)
NT 2 (NT-C)
NT 3 (NT-D)
OBC
SBC
SEBC
OPEN-EWS

Total

70

Type of the College : Un-Aided

Proforma - C

Female

19
3
0
0
0
1
0
9
0
1

4
37

Total

107

Subtype of the College : Co-Education

Remark

Over and Above Intake Capacity
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STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Name of the College : 1200310811 - A D College Of Education, Khultabad
Name of the University : Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Chhatrapati SambhajiNagar
Medium of the College : Marathi  Type of the College : Un-Aided  Subtype of the College : Co-Education

Proforma - D

Gender PH Defence Orphan Total Candidates with Validity Candidates without Validity
Male 1 1 0 1 30 0
Female 0 0 0 0 1 0

Total 1 1 0 1 41 0

Total
30
n
41



